VBK 105.10.1.1.O 1 10 125 105 22 16 26 58 18 135 80 316 4,5
VBK 120.12.1.2.O 2 12 150 120 30 16 26 58 24 170 100 391 8
VBK 165.14.1.3.O 3 14 200 165 30 21 32 72 30 220 100 483 12,5
VBK 210.18.1.4.O 4 18 250 210 35 26 40 94 33 270 110 614 21
VBK 255.20.1.6.O 6 20 300 255 40 29 45 108 42 320 125 698 33
VBK 305.22.1.8.O 8 22 350 305 45 32 49 115 45 380 150 777 48
VBK 345.24.1.10.O 10 24 400 345 50 36 54 125 52 430 170 870 68
VBK 345.24.1.12.O 12 24 400 345 55 41 60 144 56 430 170 896 83
VBK 345.28.1.16.O 16 28 400 345 60 46 66 163 64 430 180 950 95
VBK 390.30.1.16.O 16 30 450 390 70 46 66 163 64 480 180 980 106
VBK 345.30.1.20.O 20 30 400 345 70 51 72 173 72 430 200 990 122
VBK 390.32.1.20.O 20 32 450 390 70 51 72 173 72 480 200 1020 130
VBK 390.36.1.25.O 25 36 450 390 80 60 80 195 76 480 224 1045 150
VBK 390.36.1.30.O 30 36 450 390 90 60 90 220 80 480 227 1220 190
VBK 480.42.1.40.O 40 42 550 480 120 - 96 96 90 580 240 1140 250
Model Nr.
(+B for w. becket)
WLL